PEO Fees (May 1, 2019)				
Fee Туре	Fee	HST (13%)	Total	
Application Fee				
Fee required for application for registration as a P.Eng.	\$360.00	\$46.80	\$406.80	
Registration Fee				
Fee required when applicant is approved as a P.Eng.	\$300.00	\$39.00	\$339.00	
Engineering Intern (EIT)	4000.00			
Annual Fee required to be recorded as an Engineering Intern during the period an	\$90.00	\$11.70	\$101.70	
applicant is accumulating the required work experience				
P.Eng. Licence				
Annual fee for holders of a professional engineer licence (Q & A Fee increase)	\$265.00	\$34.45	\$299.45	
Certificate Replacement	\$60.00	\$7.80	\$67.80	
Fee Remission (reduced fee for educational or family leave, unemployed, ill health	\$70.00	\$9.10	\$79.10	
or retired)				
Reinstatement			.	
Reinstatement Fee – Licence ("member") following resignation	\$280.00	\$36.40	\$316.40	
Reinstatement Fee – Licence - non-payment of fees - within 90 days	\$60.00 \$280.00	\$7.80	\$67.80 \$216.40	
Reinstatement Fee – Licence - non-payment of fees (91 days – 2 years) Reinstatement Fee – Licence - non-payment of fees- after 2 years	\$280.00 \$555.00	\$36.40 \$72.15	\$316.40 \$627.15	
Reinstatement Fee – Licence – during Fee Remission, less than 2 years	\$555.00 \$60.00	\$72.15 \$7.80	\$67.80	
Reinstatement Fee - Licence – during Fee Remission, more than 2 years	\$555.00	\$72.15	\$627.15	
Administrative fee to return to full fee after fee remission	\$60.00	\$7.80	\$67.80	
	\$00.00	<i><i><i></i></i></i>	0100	
Temporary Licence				
Fee required for non-Ontario licensed engineers to practise in Ontario on	\$780.00	\$101.40	\$881.40	
engineering projects. New application required if project is longer than one year.	* 4 * * *	* (- - - -	• • • • • • •	
Fee for new Ontario P.Eng. Collaborator for Temporary Licence	\$120.00	\$15.60	\$135.60	
Provisional Licence				
Available to applicants who have completed all requirements for licensing except 12				
months of Canadian experience				
Application for Registration	\$300.00	\$39.00	\$339.00	
Limited Licence				
Licence granted to individuals with required engineering experience but insufficient				
qualification for registration as a P.Eng.	¢200.00	¢40.00	¢400.00	
Application Annual Fee	\$360.00 \$265.00	\$46.80 \$34.45	\$406.80 \$299.45	
Registration	\$300.00	\$39.00		
Fee Remission (reduced fee for educational or family leave, unemployed, ill health	\$70.00	\$9.10	\$79.10	
or retired)				
Administrative fee to return to full fee after fee remission	\$60.00	\$7.80	\$67.80	
Reinstatement				
Reinstatement Fee – Limited Licence - non-payment of fees - within 90 days	\$60.00	\$7.80	\$67.80	
Reinstatement Fee – Limited Licence - non-payment of fees (91 days – 2 years)	\$280.00	\$36.40	\$316.40	
Reinstatement Fee – Limited Licence - non-payment of fees- after 2 years	\$555.00	\$72.15	\$627.15	
Reinstatement Fee – Limited Licence – during Fee Remission, less than 2 years	\$60.00	\$7.80	\$67.80	
Reinstatement Fee - Limited Licence – during Fee Remission, more than 2 years	\$555.00	\$72.15	\$627.15	
Certificate of Authorization				
Authorizes an individual or company to offer or provide engineering services to the public				
Application	\$400.00	\$52.00	\$452.00	
Annual Fee	\$400.00	\$52.00	\$452.00	
Certificate Replacement	\$60.00	\$7.80	\$67.80	

Consulting Engineer Designation			
Designation available to qualified engineers in independent practice			
New Application	\$265.00	\$34.45	\$299.45
Examination (if required)	\$200.00	Exempt	\$200.00
Designation Fee (every 5 years)	\$265.00	\$34.45	\$299.45
Application for Redesignation (every 5 years)	\$265.00	\$34.45	\$299.45
Consulting Engineer Designation			
Available to companies offering engineering services			
Application to use "Consulting Engineers" title	\$55.00	\$7.15	\$62.15
Replacement seals			
Rubber Seal	\$30.00	\$3.90	\$33.90
Self-inking Seal	\$70.00	\$9.10	\$79.10
Metal Seal	\$85.00	\$11.05	\$96.05
Examinations			
Professional Practice Exam			
Examination on ethics, professional practice, law and liability written by all	\$200.00	Exempt	\$200.00
applicants before registration as a P.Eng. is approved. Applicants who have been	φ200.00	Exempt	φ200.00
registered/licensed with another Canadian province may be exempt.			
Technical Examinations			
Examinations required to be written by applicants who do not hold a bachelor's			
degree in engineering from an accredited Canadian university program			
First examination fee	\$700.00	Exempt	\$700.00
Academic course taken in lieu of first technical examination	\$500.00	Exempt	
Writing an examination outside of Canada	\$180.00	Exempt	\$180.00
Additional examination	\$200.00	Exempt	
Request for re-marking an examination	\$330.00	Exempt	\$330.00
Submission of Thesis	\$360.00	Exempt	\$360.00
Publications			
Engineering Dimensions (New subscription - 6 issues per year)			
Print version - in Canada	\$30.00	\$3.90	\$33.90
Print version - outside of Canada	\$40.00	Exempt	\$40.00
Print version - Students	\$15.00	\$1.95	\$16.95
Rev 5 - May 1, 2019			

Rev 5 - May 1, 2019